
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 265

FLEXIBLE GRAVITY ROLLER CONVEYORS

A truly flexible friend. It is easy and fast to set up.  
Just wheel it to the area required and it will allow staff  
to load or unload vehicles or move products from  
one point to another. Speed, safety and economy of  
effort are all achieved.  
 
Constructed from bright zinc plated lattice sides  
and leg supports that are mounted on 100mm dia  
fully braked swivel castors.  
 
Low inertia skatewheels offer the advantage of keeping product moving even 
around corners and bends. Unit closes up to a third of its size when stored. 
 
• Unit comes complete with legs - choose your height range and between 

skatewheels or plastic rollers.

Extend as required - 
bend and shape to suit

OPTIONAL EXTRAS 
Heavy Duty                               POA 

End stop roller                         £70.24  

End stop plate                          £70.24  

Connecting hooks                    £47.89  
Steel Rollers                             POA 
Steel wheels                             POA 

Choice of height range 

450 - 700mm                             L1 
650 - 1100mm                           L2 
900 - 1500mm                           L3 

L2 fitted as standard

Wheel brakes to all castors
Connecting hook

End stop

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:

Retracted for storage

HOW TO ORDER - CHOOSE OPTIONS 
EXAMPLE: PW/PR - 600 - 6.0 - L2 

PW - PLASTIC WHEEL 
PR - PLASTIC ROLLER 
600 - WIDTH mm 
6.0 - LENGTH m 

L2 - HEIGHT 
CH - CONNECTING HOOKS 
ES - END STOP  
HD - HEAVY DUTY

EXPANDAVEYOR WITH PLASTIC SKATEWHEELS

Expanded length 
metres

Loading kg/metre 
Min inside radius

Closed length 
metres

Track width mm
300

2.0 
4.5 
6.0 
7.5 
9.0

400 500 600

80 
350

80 
350

85 
350

100 
380

0.626 
1.290 
1.680 
2.070 
2.460

 £644.94  
 £1245.17  
 £1599.57  
 £1952.37  
 £2370.62 

 £676.86  
 £1301.05  
 £1679.39  
 £2051.34  
 £2370.62 

 £849.27  
 £1618.72  
 £2092.85  
 £2565.37  
 £3103.35 

 £876.41  
 £1676.19  
 £2166.28  
 £2656.37  
 £3210.31 

EXPANDAVEYOR WITH PLASTIC ROLLERS

Expanded length 
metres

Loading kg/metre 
Min inside radius

Closed length 
metres

Track width mm
300

2.0 
4.5 
6.0 
7.5 
9.0

400 500 600

80 
480

100 
480

100 
500

100 
500

0.940 
1.980 
2.60 
3.22 
3.84

 £675.27  
 £1302.64  
 £1676.19  
 £2113.60  
 £2487.15 

 £876.41  
 £1666.62  
 £2159.90  
 £2715.43  
 £3208.71 

 £906.74  
 £1733.66  
 £2244.50  
 £2820.79  
 £3331.63 

 £935.48  
 £1792.73  
 £2321.13  
 £2913.38  
 £3441.78 

FLEXIBLE GRAVITY EXPANDAVEYOR  
WITH PLASTIC OR SKATEWHEEL ROLLERS


