FLEXIBLE GRAVITY ROLLER CONVEYORS

FLEXIBLE GRAVITY EXPANDAVEYOR WITH PLASTIC OR SKATEWHEEL ROLLERS

A truly flexible friend. It is easy and fast to set up. Just wheel it to the area required and it will allow staff to load or unload vehicles or move products from one point to another. Speed, safety and economy of effort are all achieved.

Constructed from bright zinc plated lattice sides and leg supports that are mounted on 100mm dia fully braked swivel castors.

Low inertia skatewheels offer the advantage of keeping product moving even around corners and bends. Unit closes up to a third of its size when stored.

Unit comes complete with legs - choose your height range and between skatewheels or plastic rollers.

HOW TO ORDER - CHOOSE OPTIONS				
EXAMPLE: PW/PR - 600 - 6.0 - L2				
PW - PLASTIC WHEEL	L2 - HEIGHT			
PR - PLASTIC ROLLER	CH - CONNECTING HOOKS			
600 - WIDTH mm	ES - END STOP			
6.0 - LENGTH m	HD - HEAVY DUTY			





EXPANDAVEYOR WITH PLASTIC SKATEWHEELS					
Expanded length	Closed length	Track width mm			
metres	metres	300	400	500	600
2.0	0.626	£644.94	£676.86	£849.27	£876.41
4.5	1.290	£1245.17	£1301.05	£1618.72	£1676.19
6.0	1.680	£1599.57	£1679.39	£2092.85	£2166.28
7.5	2.070	£1952.37	£2051.34	£2565.37	£2656.37
9.0	2.460	£2370.62	£2370.62	£3103.35	£3210.31
Loading	kg/metre	80	80	85	100
Min insid	e radius	350	350	350	380

EXPANDAVEYOR WITH PLASTIC ROLLERS						
Expanded length	Closed length	Track width mm				
metres	metres	300	400	500	600	
2.0	0.940	£675.27	£876.41	£906.74	£935.48	
4.5	1.980	£1302.64	£1666.62	£1733.66	£1792.73	
6.0	2.60	£1676.19	£2159.90	£2244.50	£2321.13	
7.5	3.22	£2113.60	£2715.43	£2820.79	£2913.38	
9.0	3.84	£2487.15	£3208.71	£3331.63	£3441.78	
Loading kg/metre		80	100	100	100	
Min inside radius		480	480	500	500	

OPTIONAL EXTRAS			
Heavy Duty	POA		
End stop roller	£70.24		
End stop plate	£70.24		
Connecting hooks	£47.89		
Steel Rollers	POA		
Steel wheels	POA		
Choice of height range			
450 - 700mm	L1		
650 - 1100mm	L2		
900 - 1500mm	L3		
L2 fitted as standard			

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:







Wheel brakes to all castors



Connecting hook